Nine9 X060 Series 1
SERIES
X060
Spotting
Deburring
• Ideal for fine hole deburring.
• Smallest chamfer diameter ø0.5mm.
• High precision ground carbide insert.

L S Re
90°
01X0082
X060A90W010R
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F
6 2.05
0.02 0.1 1.1 0.501X0221 NC2035 ALDURA
01X0220 XP9001 Uncoated
90°
01X0207
*X060A90W020R
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 0.04 0.2 2.2 1.001X0208 NC2035 ALDURA
01X0209 XP9001 Uncoated
120° 01X0222 X060A120W010R NC2032 TiAlN K20F 0.02 0.1 2.53 0.7
142° 01X0223 X060A142W010R NC2032 TiAlN K20F 0.02 0.1 2.42 0.4
S
* X060A90W020R is also good for engraving.
0.1 and 0.2mm
| 90° / 120° / 142°

 • Retain exceptional positional accuracy of the deburring
   depth and diameter.
Angle Code Part No. Coating Grade Flutes Dimensions Tmin. Tmax.
L S
60°
01X611
X060A60T3
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 3 6 2.8 0.1 0.9
01X612 XP9001 Uncoated
90°
01X911
X060A90T3
NC2032 TiAlN
01X912 XP9001 Uncoated
60° 01X601 X060A60T6 NC2032
TiAlN K20F 6 6 2.0
0.1 1.8
90° 01X901 X060A90T6 NC2032 0.5 1.5
0.5mm
Deburring
L
s

(Tmax. : 1.0mm)
Workpiece Material S
(r.p.m) f  (mm/rev.)
Depth of cut (mm)
Grade of Insert
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ~ Finishing
Carbon steel
8000 ~ 40000
0.002 ~ 0.015 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Alloy steel 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.3 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032, NC2035
Stainless steel 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Cast Iron 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.3 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Non-ferrous metal 0.002 ~ 0.020 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.05 0.03 XP9001
Hardened steel < HRC50 0.002 ~ 0.006 0.2 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 0.02 NC2035
Cutting Data
60° Engraving insert - X060A60W020R / X060A60R020
90° Engraving insert - X060A90W020R
S
(r.p.m)
f  (mm/rev.) Depth of cut (mm)
Grade of Insert Workpiece Material 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ~ Finishing

S
(r.p.m)
f  (mm/rev.) Depth of cut (mm)
Grade of Insert Workpiece Material 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th ~ Finishing
Carbon steel
8000 ~
40000
0.002 ~ 0.012 0.002 ~ 0.015 0.25 0.15 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Alloy steel 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.2 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032, NC2035
Stainless steel 0.002 ~ 0.008 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.2 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Cast Iron 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.002 ~ 0.010 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 NC2032
Non-ferrous metal 0.002 ~ 0.015 0.002 ~ 0.020 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.03 XP9001
Hardened steel < HRC50 0.002 ~ 0.006 0.002 ~ 0.006 0.15 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.03 0.02 NC2035
(Tmax. : 0.6mm)
(Tmax. : 0.8mm)
30° Engraving insert - X060A30W020R / X060A30R020
45° Engraving insert - X060A45W020R / X060A45R020
RadiusRadius Angled
RadiusRadius Angled
RadiusRadius Angled
P